Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08P18.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-1822-D-26C RES 18.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08P18.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-1872-D-27C RES 18.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08P19.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-1962-D-29C RES 19.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08P20.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-203-D RES 20.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08P20.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-2052-D-31C RES 20.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08P21.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-2102-D-32C RES 21.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08P21.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-2152-D-33C RES 21.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08P22.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-223-D RES 22.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08P22.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-2212-D-34C RES 22.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08P22.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-2262-D-35C RES 22.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08P23.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-2322-D-36C RES 23.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08P24.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-243-D RES 24.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08P24.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-2432-D-38C RES 24.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08P24.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-2492-D-39C RES 24.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08P27.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-273-D RES 27.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08P27.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-2742-D-43C RES 27.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08P28.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-2802-D-44C RES 28.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08P28.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-2872-D-45C RES 28.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08P29.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-2942-D-46C RES 29.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08P30.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-303-D RES 30.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08P30.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-3012-D-47C RES 30.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08P32.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-3242-D-50C RES 32.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08P33.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-333-D RES 33.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08P33.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-3322-D-51C RES 33.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08P34.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-3402-D-52C RES 34.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08P34.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-3482-D-53C RES 34.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08P36.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-363-D RES 36.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08P37.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-3742-D-56C RES 37.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08P39.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-393-D RES 39.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08P40.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-4022-D-59C RES 40.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08P43.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-433-D RES 43.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08P43.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-4322-D-62C RES 43.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08P44.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-4422-D-63C RES 44.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08P47.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-473-D RES 47.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08P47.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-4752-D-66C RES 47.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08P48.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-4872-D-67C RES 48.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08P49.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-4992-D-68C RES 49.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08P51.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-513-D RES 51.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08P51.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-5112-D-69C RES 51.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
40 RR08P52.3KDCT-ND RR0816P-5232-D-70C RES 52.3K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
41 RR08P53.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-5362-D-71C RES 53.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
42 RR08P56.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-563-D RES 56.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
43 RR08P56.2KDCT-ND RR0816P-5622-D-73C RES 56.2K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
44 RR08P59.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-5902-D-75C RES 59.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
45 RR08P60.4KDCT-ND RR0816P-6042-D-76C RES 60.4K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
46 RR08P61.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-6192-D-77C RES 61.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
47 RR08P62.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-623-D RES 62.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
48 RR08P66.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-6652-D-80C RES 66.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
49 RR08P68.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-683-D RES 68.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
50 RR08P68.1KDCT-ND RR0816P-6812-D-81C RES 68.1K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10